Tentative Spring 2019 Course Schedule
(Monday, Wednesday, Friday Courses)

	# Date
· Lecture/Discussion Topic
· Assignment (s)

	1. Monday, Jan. 14 

	·  
· 

	2. Wednesday, Jan. 16

	·  
· 

	3. Friday, Jan. 18

	·  
· 

	Monday, Jan. 21 – MLK Holiday - No Class

	

	4. Wednesday, Jan. 23

	·  
· 

	5. Friday, Aug. 25

	· 
· 

	6. Monday, Jan. 28

	


	7. Wednesday, Jan. 30

	·  
· 

	8. Friday, Feb. 1

	·  
· 

	9.   Monday, Feb. 4

	·  
· 

	10.    Wednesday, Feb. 6

	·  
· 

	11.   Friday, Feb. 8

	·  
· 

	12.   Monday, Feb. 11

	·  
· 

	13.    Wednesday, Feb. 13

	·  
· 

	14.    Friday, Feb. 15

	·  
· 

	15.    Monday, Feb. 18

	·  
· 

	16.    Wednesday, Feb. 20

	·  
· 

	17.    Friday, Feb. 22

	·  
· 

	18.    Monday, Feb. 25

	·  
· 

	19.    Wednesday, Feb. 27

	·  
· 

	20.    Friday, Mar. 1

	·  
· 

	21.    Monday, Mar. 4

	· 
· 

	22.    Wednesday, Mar. 6

	· 
· 

	23. Friday, Mar. 8

	· 
· 

	March 11 – March 15 – Spring Break – No Classes

	 

	24.    Monday, Mar. 18

	·  
· 

	25.    Wednesday, Mar. 20

	·  
· 

	26.    Friday, Mar. 22 (Last day for “W”)

	·  
· 

	27.    Monday, Mar. 25

	·  
· 

	28.    Wednesday, Mar. 27

	·  
· 

	29.    Friday, Mar. 29

	·  
· 

	30. [bookmark: _Hlk511386553]   Monday, Apr. 1

	·  
· 

	31.    Wednesday, Apr. 3

	·  
· 

	32.    Friday, Apr. 5

	·  
· 

	33.    Monday, Apr. 8

	·  
· 

	34.    Wednesday, Apr. 10

	· 
· 

	35.    Friday, Apr. 12

	· 
· 

	36.    Monday, Apr. 15

	·  
· 

	Wednesday, Apr. 17 – Friday, April 19: No Classes

	

	37.   Monday, Apr. 22

	·  
· 

	38.   Wednesday, Apr. 24

	·  
· 

	39.    Friday, Apr. 26

	· 
· 

	40.   Monday, Apr. 29

	·  
· 

	41.   Wednesday, May 1

	·  
· 

	42.    Friday, May 3 (Last day of classes)

	· 
· 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, May 4 – Friday, May 10: Final Exams





Important Dates:

Residence Halls Open			Friday, Jan 11, 2019
First Day of Classes			Monday, Jan. 14, 2019
Census Date                                            Monday, Jan. 28, 2019
Martin Luther King Holiday		Monday, Jan. 21, 2019
Fifth Week Grades Due		Monday, Feb. 18, 2019 
Advising Day – No Classes		Tuesday, Feb. 26, 2019 
First 8 Weeks Ends			Friday, March 8, 2019 
Spring Break – No Classes		Monday – Friday, March 11-15, 2019 
Last Day to drop with a “W”		Friday, March 22, 2019
Last Day of Classes			Friday, May 3, 2019
Final Exams				Saturday, May 4 – Friday, May 10, 2019
Commencement (graduate)		Friday, May 10, 2019 
Commencement (undergraduate)	Saturday, May 11, 2019 
All Grades Due by 10:00 am		Monday, May 13, 2019

